General Description
The MAX5316 evaluation kit (EV kit) provides a proven
design to evaluate the MAX5316 16-bit high-accuracy
voltage output DAC. The EV kit also includes Windows
XP®-, Windows Vista®-, and Windows®7-compatible
software that provides a simple graphical user interface
(GUI) for exercising the features of the IC.
The MAX5316 evaluation system (EV system) consists

or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
19-6230; Rev 0; 3/12
Ordering Information appears at end of data sheet.
System Diagram
Windows, Windows XP, and Windows Vista are registered trademarks of Microsoft Corp.
Xilinx and Spartan are registered trademarks of Xilinx Inc.
PART QTY DESCRIPTION
MAX5316EVKIT# 1 MAX5316 EV kit
MAXUSB2XILINXMB# 1 Serial interface board
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C5, C14, C15,
C16, C19, C21, C23,
C30–C37
16
0.1FF Q10%, 16V X7R
ceramic capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM155R71C104K
C2, C4, C6, C8,
C17, C20, C27, C28,
C29, C63
10
0.01FF Q10%, 16V X7R
ceramic capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM155R71C103K
C3, C9, C10, C11,
C38, C39, C40
7
1FF Q10%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R71C105K
C7, C60 2
100pF Q5%, 50V C0G
ceramic capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM1555C1H101J
C12, C22, C42, C44,
C46, C48, C50, C52,
C55, C56, C58,
C62, C65
13
180pF Q5%, 50V C0G
ceramic capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM1555C1H181J
C13, C41, C43, C45,
C47, C49, C51, C53,
C54, C57, C59,
C61, C64
13
1000pF Q5%, 50V C0G
ceramic capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM155R71H102J
C18 1
4.7FF Q10%, 6.3V X5R
ceramic capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R60J475K
C24, C25, C26 3
10FF Q10%, 10V X7R
ceramic capacitors (0805)
Murata GRM21BR71A106K